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Park Christian School Lunch Menu

Name:
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
1-Dec 2-Dec 3-Dec 4-Dec >-Dec
Chili (GF), Cheese, Eggo Waffles Tony's Smart Cheese Chicken Strips Chicken Patty, Bun
Crackers Pizza

Steamed Green Beans
Diced Pears

Crispy Cubed Potato
Fresh Kiwi

Steamed Corn
Orange Smiles

Fresh Broccoli, Ranch
Mango Chunks

Peas & Carrots
Diced Peaches

Cornbread Muffin Sausage Links (GF) M&M Cookie Nacho Cheese Doritos Creamy Potato Casserole
Sour Cream, Margarine Maple Syrup, Margarine Ketchup, BBQ sauce Mayonnaise, Ketchup
8-Dec 9-Dec 10-Dec 11-Dec 12-Dec
Tony's Fiestada Pizza Orange Chicken Meat Sauce (GF), Pasta |Sub Sandwich (Build Beef Taco Filling (GF),
Dumplings Your Own Sandwich) Tortilla, Lettuce, Cheese
California Blend Winter Blend Tossed Salad, Ranch Baby Carrots, Ranch Steamed Corn
Mandarin Oranges Fruit Cocktail Apricot Halves Tropical Fruit Fresh Pear

Chocolate Chip Cookie

Vegetable Fried Rice

Garlic Toast

Parmesan Cheese

Multigrain Sun Chips

Mayonnaise

Zebra Brownie

Taco Sauce, Sour Cream

15-Dec

16-Dec

17-Dec

18-Dec

19-Dec

Shredded BBQ Chicken,
Bun

Monte Carlo Blend
Mandarin Oranges
Cheesy Whipped Potatoes

Hot Dog (GF), Bun

FS Steamed Broccoli
Pineapple Tidbits
Molasses Cookie

Ketchup, Mustard

Mac & Cheese

Steamed Peas
Tropical Fruit
White Dinner Roll

Margarine

Breakfast Pizza & String
Cheese Stick

Mixed Vegetables
Banana
Potato Chips

Baked Ham (GF)

Tossed Salad, Ranch
Apricot Halves
Swedish Creamed Potatoes

22-Dec

23-Dec

24-Dec

25-Dec

26-Dec
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29-Dec

30-Dec

31-Dec
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